Microban® protection inhibits the growth of stain causing
mold and mildew on the dried grout.
The grout world is
changing, and Fusion Pro®
is changing it.
• Unsurpassed Stain Resistance
• Easy to Spread and Clean
• Ultimate Color Consistency
FUSION PRO SINGLE COMPONENT GROUT.
WE KNOW GROUT. COUNT ON CUSTOM.
*P
h
o
to
s:
  D
a
vi
d
 F
e
d
e
ro
ff
*
*
Microban® is a registered trademark of Microban Products Company.
Suitable Uses:
•  Interior and exterior walls and floors
• Residential and commercial projects
•  For grout joints 1/16"–1/2" (1.6–13 mm) wide
•  Countertops, tub surrounds, showers, and high
 traffic areas
Suitable Substrates:
•  Vitreous, semi-vitreous or non-vitreous tile:
 ceramic, mosaic, quarry, cement body tile
• Impervious porcelain and glass tile
•  Polished, natural stone
Standards
Meets the performance characteristics of
ANSI A118.7 and A118.3
Available Size
1 Gallon (3.78 L) Pail
Ordering Information
COLOR ITEM CODE
#135 Mushroom FP1351-2T
#145 Light Smoke FP1451-2T
#156 Fawn FP1561-2T
#165 Delorean Grey FP1651-2T
#180 Sandstone FP1801-2T
#183 Chateau FP1831-2T
#185 New Taupe FP1851-2T
#333 Alabaster FP3331-2T
#380 Haystack FP3801-2T
#381 Bright White FP3811-2T
#382 Bone FP3821-2T
#386 Oyster Grey FP3861-2T
SS114  9/13R
Coverage
Average coverage per gallon (3.78 L) contents.
JOINT WIDTH
TILE SIZE 1/16" (1.6 MM) 1/8" (3 MM) 3/16" (4.8 MM) 1/4" (6 MM) 3/8" (9.5 MM) 1/2" (13 MM)
1" x 1" x 1/4" (25 x 25 x 4.5 mm ) 56 sq. ft. (5.2 M2) 31 sq. ft. (2.9 M2) 24 sq. ft. (2.2 M2) 18 sq. ft. (1.7 M2) 14 sq. ft. (1.3 M2) 12 sq. ft. (1.1 M2)
2" x 2" x 1/4" (50 x 50 x 6 mm) 107 sq. ft. (9.9 M2) 56 sq. ft. (5.2 M2) 41 sq. ft. (3.8 M2) 30 sq. ft. (2.8 M2) 22 sq. ft. (2.0 M2) 19 sq. ft. (1.8 M2)
6" x 6" x 1/4" (150 x 150 x 6 mm) 313 sq. ft. (29.1 M2) 159 sq. ft. (14.8 M2) 115 sq. ft. (10.7 M2) 82 sq. ft. (7.6 M2) 56 sq. ft. (5.2 M2) 46 sq. ft. (4.3 M2)
12" x 12" x 3/8" (300 x 300 x 9.5 mm) 414 sq. ft. (38.5 M2) 208 sq. ft. (19.3 M2) 141 sq. ft. (13.1 M2) 106 sq. ft. (9.8 M2) 71 sq. ft. (6.6 M2) 53 sq. ft. (4.9 M2)
18" x 18" x 3/8" (460 x 460 x 9.5 mm) 619 sq. ft. (57.5 M2) 311 sq. ft. (28.9 M2) 209 sq. ft. (19.4 M2) 157 sq. ft. (14.6 M2) 106 sq. ft. (9.8 M2) 78 sq. ft. (7.2 M2)
800-272-8786
custombuildingproducts.com
©2013 Custom Building Products.
Nationwide manufacturing facilities.
Printed in the U.S.A.
COLOR ITEM CODE
#9 Natural Grey FP091-2T
#10 Antique White FP101-2T
#19 Pewter FP191-2T
#35 Chaparral FP351-2T
#45 Summer Wheat FP451-2T
#52 Tobacco Brown FP521-2T
#59 Saddle Brown FP591-2T
#60 Charcoal FP601-2T
#101 Quartz FP1011-2T
#105 Earth FP1051-2T
#122 Linen FP1221-2T
#127 Antique Linen FP1271-2T
• Unsurpassed Stain Resistance
• Easy to Spread and Clean
• Ultimate Color Consistency